



Talsavfiao

¡Dinos cómo quieres pagar!
Nosotros te fiamos

Número pago	Fecha pago	Saldo	Valor cuota	Pago total	Capital	Saldo deuda
1	2020-12-23	\$7,850,799	\$437,671	\$437,671	\$243,490	\$7,607,309
2	2021-01-23	\$7,607,309	\$437,671	\$437,671	\$249,513	\$7,357,796
3	2021-02-23	\$7,357,796	\$437,671	\$437,671	\$255,684	\$7,102,112
4	2021-03-23	\$7,102,112	\$437,671	\$437,671	\$262,008	\$6,840,104
5	2021-04-23	\$6,840,104	\$437,671	\$437,671	\$268,489	\$6,571,615
6	2021-05-23	\$6,571,615	\$437,671	\$437,671	\$275,129	\$6,296,486
7	2021-06-23	\$6,296,486	\$437,671	\$437,671	\$281,934	\$6,014,552
8	2021-07-23	\$6,014,552	\$437,671	\$437,671	\$288,908	\$5,725,644
9	2021-08-23	\$5,725,644	\$437,671	\$437,671	\$296,053	\$5,429,591
10	2021-09-23	\$5,429,591	\$437,671	\$437,671	\$303,376	\$5,126,215
11	2021-10-23	\$5,126,215	\$437,671	\$437,671	\$310,880	\$4,815,335
12	2021-11-23	\$4,815,335	\$437,671	\$437,671	\$318,569	\$4,496,766
13	2021-12-23	\$4,496,766	\$437,671	\$437,671	\$326,448	\$4,170,318
14	2022-01-23	\$4,170,318	\$437,671	\$437,671	\$334,523	\$3,835,795
15	2022-02-23	\$3,835,795	\$437,671	\$437,671	\$342,797	\$3,492,998
16	2022-03-23	\$3,492,998	\$437,671	\$437,671	\$351,275	\$3,141,723
17	2022-04-23	\$3,141,723	\$437,671	\$437,671	\$359,964	\$2,781,759
18	2022-05-23	\$2,781,759	\$437,671	\$437,671	\$368,867	\$2,412,892
19	2022-06-23	\$2,412,892	\$437,671	\$437,671	\$377,991	\$2,034,901
20	2022-07-23	\$2,034,901	\$437,671	\$437,671	\$387,340	\$1,647,561
21	2022-08-23	\$1,647,561	\$437,671	\$437,671	\$396,920	\$1,250,641
22	2022-09-23	\$1,250,641	\$437,671	\$437,671	\$406,737	\$843,904
23	2022-10-23	\$843,904	\$437,671	\$437,671	\$416,798	\$427,106
24	2022-11-23	\$427,106	\$437,671	\$437,671	\$427,107	\$0